Privacy Policy for Burnett Solutions

This Privacy Policy describes how Burnett Solutions ("we," "us," or "our") collects, uses, and shares information about you when you visit our website https://burnettsol.com/ (the "Site").

1. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information when you use our Site:

- Personal Information: This may include your name, email address, phone number, and any other information you provide when you fill out a contact form or sign up for our services.
- Usage Information: We may collect information about your interactions with our Site, such as the pages you visit, the time spent on those pages, and the links you click.
- Cookies and Similar Technologies: We may use cookies, web beacons, and other similar technologies to collect information about your browsing behavior and preferences.

2. How We Use Your Information

We may use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To provide and improve our services.
- To communicate with you about our services and respond to your inquiries.
- To personalize your experience on our Site.
- To analyze and understand how our Site is used.
- To comply with legal obligations.

3. Sharing Your Information

We may share your information with third-party service providers who perform services on our behalf, such as hosting, analytics, and email communication. We may also share your information if required by law or in the event of a business transfer, such as a merger or acquisition.

4. Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no website or internet transmission is completely secure, so we cannot guarantee the security of your information.

5. Your Choices

You may have certain choices regarding the information you provide to us and how we communicate with you:

- Cookies: You can set your browser to refuse cookies or to alert you when cookies are being sent.
- Communication Preferences: You can opt-out of receiving marketing emails from us by following the unsubscribe instructions in those emails.

6. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our Site and updating the "Effective Date" at the top of this policy.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

Burnett Solutions

vladan.skroric@burnettsol.com